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	Fixed effect
	DF
	Mean squares
	F-value
	P-value

	SGV
	2
	0.203
	1.54
	0.228

	EH
	1
	102.238
	775.88
	< 0.0001

	PT
	1
	0.026
	0.20
	0.668

	SGV × EH
	2
	1.817
	13.79
	< 0.0001

	SGV × PT
	2
	0.370
	2.81
	0.062

	EH × PT
	1
	3.313
	25.14
	< 0.0001

	Residual
	1790
	0.132
	--
	--


R2 = 0.32





